

COUNTY OF NEVADA

950 Maidu Avenue, Suite 200 Nevada City, CA 95959-8617 (530) 265-1480 Fax: (530) 265-9836 bdofsupervisors@ nevadacountyca.gov

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: SR 21-0772

Type: Resolution Status: Passed

In control: Clerk-Recorder/Registrar of Voters

On agenda: 11/9/2021

Title: Resolution adopting the certified Statement of Votes cast at the September 14, 2021 California

Gubernatorial Recall Election on September 14, 2021 with the County of Nevada as certified by the

County Clerk-Recorder/Registrar of Voters.

Sponsors:

Indexes: Elections (18), State of California (Miscellaneous, Home Rule) (34)

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. RES 21-469 Adopting the Certified Statement of Votes CAst at the September 14, 2021 Election, 2.

9-14-2021 Certified Election Results Staff Memo.pdf, 3. 9-14-2021 Certified Election

Results Resolution.pdf, 4. Cumulative Results-10-6-2021 11-32-19 AM.pdf, 5. Packet to send to

SOS.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
11/9/2021	1	BOARD OF SUPERVISORS	Adopted.	Pass

Resolution adopting the certified Statement of Votes cast at the September 14, 2021 California Gubernatorial Recall Election on September 14, 2021 with the County of Nevada as certified by the County Clerk-Recorder/Registrar of Voters.